State of Utah
Governor's Office of Economic Opportunity
Rural County Grant Budget

County: San Juan
Fiscal Year: 2025-2026
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Economic Development Project or Activity
Economic Devlopment Staffing Capacity and Operations
Basecamp Conference and Training
Easter Utah Economic Summit Contribution
Event Sposnorships
Business Support Grant

Total Estimated Cost

$
$
$
$
$

30,000.00
27,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
140,000.00

200,000.00

Instructions:
1. Fill in the County Name and Fiscal Year

3. Enter your total estimated costs per project and activity

its funding sources.

2. Describe or title your economic development projects and activities

4. Enter the amount of grant funds you will use for each project and activity. The total of grant fut
cell E6 and may not exceed the maximum amount of $200,000

Note: Matching funds are not required for the Rural County Grant. Costs incurred in order to con
projects and activities over and above the maximum award amount of $200,000 will be paid for by




$ 200,000.00

Quantity of Grant
Funds to be Used

30,000.00
18,000.00
10,000.00

2,000.00

140,000.00
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$ 200,000.00
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