State of Utah Governor's Office of Economic Opportunity Rural County Grant Budget

County: San Juan Fiscal Year: 2025-2026

Count	Economic Development Project or Activity	Total Es	timated Cost
1	Economic Devlopment Staffing Capacity and Operations	\$	30,000.00
2	Basecamp Conference and Training	\$	27,000.00
3	Easter Utah Economic Summit Contribution	\$	1,000.00
4	Event Sposnorships	\$	2,000.00
5	Business Support Grant	\$	140,000.00
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
		\$	200,000.00

Instructions:

- 1. Fill in the County Name and Fiscal Year
- 2. Describe or title your economic development projects and activities
- 3. Enter your total estimated costs per project and activity
- 4. Enter the amount of grant funds you will use for each project and activity. The total of grant fur cell E6 and may not exceed the maximum amount of \$200,000

Note: Matching funds are not required for the Rural County Grant. Costs incurred in order to con projects and activities over and above the maximum award amount of \$200,000 will be paid for by its funding sources.

\$ 200,000.00 Quantity of Grant Funds to be Used \$ 30,000.00 \$ 18,000.00 \$ 10,000.00 \$ 2,000.00 \$ 140,000.00

\$ 200,000.00

nds will calculate in

nplete proposed the county through